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Στήλη1 ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΝΟΜΑ

1 ΤΑΠΕΙΝΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΥΛΑ

2 ΜΑΝΤΑΣΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 

3 ΟΡΦΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 

4 ΚΟΥΡΤΗ  ΣΤΑΜΑΤΩ

5 ΚΑΡΑΛΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 

6  ΤΣΑΛΑ ΓΑΡΥΦΑΛΙΑ 

7 ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 

8 ΜΑΡΚΟΥΙΖΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 

9 ΠΕΡΗΦΑΝΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 

10 ΠΑΛΙΟΥΡΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 

11 ΠΟΔΑΡΑ  ΕΥΘΑΛΙΑ

12 ΚΑΛΛΙΑΝΩΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ

13 ΧΑΡΠΑΝΤΙΔΗ  ΕΛΕΝΗ 

14 ΜΠΟΚΑΡΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ   

15 ΔΕΝΔΡΙΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 

16 ΨΥΧΟΓΙΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ

17 ΜΕΤΑΞΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ

ΤΜΗΜΑ ΔΙΟΙΚΗΤΙΚΩΝ ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΩΝ 

ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ  ΑΙΤΟΥΝΤΩΝ  (ΣΟΧ 1/2024)

ΔΗΜΟΣ ΚΥΜΗΣ ΑΛΙΒΕΡΙΟΥ 
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18 ΜΠΕΛΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ  

19 ΠΟΓΚΑ  ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 

20 ΑΣΛΑΝΙΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 

21 ΞΟΥΡΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 

22 ΡΗΓΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 

23 ΑΝΤΩΝΕΝΑ ΓΑΡΥΦΑΛΛΙΑ 

24 ΔΗΜΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ

25 ΤΖΑΝΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 

26 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΝΤΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 

27  ΧΙΟΝΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 

28 ΚΟΥΛΟΥΡΙΔΗ  ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 

29 ΜΑΚΡΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 

30 ΤΣΕΚΟΥΡΑ  ΣΟΦΙΑ 

31 ΚΑΔΔΙΤΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 

32 ΤΣΑΛΜΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 

33 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 

34 ΠΑΛΟΓΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 

35 ΖΕΡΒΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ

36 ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 

37 ΤΣΑΛΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 

38 ΣΑΛΑΜΠΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ

39 ΤΣΑΚΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ

40 ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΗ ΚΥΠΑΡΙΣΣΙΑ

41 ΣΩΤΗΡΑΚΗ ΠΟΥΛΟΥΔΗ 
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42 ΚΥΡΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 

43 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 

44  ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ  ΣΠΥΡΙΔΟΥΛΑ 

45 ΠΑΠΑΔΙΟΧΟΥ  ΕΛΕΝΗ 

46 ΚΡΟΚΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 

47 ΥΔΡΑΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 

48 ΚΑΛΛΙΓΩΣΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ

49 ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ

50 ΝΤΕΝΤΕ ΟΛΓΑ 

51 ΜΙΧΕΛΗ  ΣΕΒΑΣΤΗ 

52 ΤΣΙΠΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 

53 ΖΩΝΤΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 

54 ΠΑΛΙΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΥΛΑ 

55 ΚΑΠΕΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ

56 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 

57 ΜΠΙΡΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ

58 ΦΡΑΓΚΟΥΛΗ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 

59 ΔΗΜΟΥ ΑΛΙΚΗ 

60 DYRMA FATMIRA 

`
Η ΑΝ/ΤΡΙΑ ΠΡΟΙΣΤΑΜΕΝΗ 
ΔΙΟΙΚΗΤΙΚΩΝ ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΩΝ 

Ο ΔΗΜΑΡΧΟΣ 

        ΤΟΛΙΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΠΑΡΑΚΟΣ 

ΑΔΑ: ΛΕΞΚΩΛΡ-4ΣΦ
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Στήλη1 ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΝΟΜΑ
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1 DYRMA FATMIRA 

ΔΕΝ ΕΧΕΙ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ 
ΙΘΑΓΕΝΕΙΑ ΔΕΝ ΕΧΕΙ 

ΠΙΣΤΟΠΟΙΗΤΙΚΟ 
ΕΛΛΗΝΟΜΑΘΕΙΑΣ( ν. 

2413/1996)
`

Η ΑΝ/ΤΡΙΑ ΠΡΟΙΣΤΑΜΕΝΗ 
ΔΙΟΙΚΗΤΙΚΩΝ ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΩΝ 

        ΤΟΛΙΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 

ΔΗΜΟΣ ΚΥΜΗΣ ΑΛΙΒΕΡΙΟΥ 
ΤΜΗΜΑ ΔΙΟΙΚΗΤΙΚΩΝ ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΩΝ 

ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ  ΑΠΟΡΡΙΠΤΕΩΝ  (ΣΟΧ 1/2024)

Ο ΔΗΜΑΡΧΟΣ 

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΠΑΡΑΚΟΣ 
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Στήλη1 ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΝΟΜΑ
ΜΕΡΙΚΗΣ 

ΑΠΑΣΧΟΛΗΣΗΣ

ΠΛΗΡΟΥΣ 
ΑΠΑΣΧΟΛ
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1 ΤΑΠΕΙΝΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΥΛΑ 2 1 4788

2 ΜΑΝΤΑΣΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2 1 4602

3 ΟΡΦΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2 1 4602

4 ΚΟΥΡΤΗ  ΣΤΑΜΑΤΩ 2 1 4125

5 ΚΑΡΑΛΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2 1 3729

6  ΤΣΑΛΑ ΓΑΡΥΦΑΛΙΑ 2 1 3483

7 ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2 1 3345,5

8 ΜΑΡΚΟΥΙΖΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2 1 3313

9 ΠΕΡΗΦΑΝΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2 1 2705

ΔΗΜΟΣ ΚΥΜΗΣ ΑΛΙΒΕΡΙΟΥ 

ΠΡΟΣΩΡΙΝΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ  ΑΙΤΟΥΝΤΩΝ  (ΣΟΧ 1/2024)
ΤΜΗΜΑ ΔΙΟΙΚΗΤΙΚΩΝ ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΩΝ 

ΑΔΑ: ΛΕΞΚΩΛΡ-4ΣΦ



10 ΠΑΛΙΟΥΡΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2 1 2660,5

11 ΠΟΔΑΡΑ  ΕΥΘΑΛΙΑ 2 1 2503

12 ΚΑΛΛΙΑΝΩΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1 2 2461

13 ΧΑΡΠΑΝΤΙΔΗ  ΕΛΕΝΗ 2 1 2459

14 ΜΠΟΚΑΡΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ   2 1 2439

15 ΔΕΝΔΡΙΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2 1 2405

16 ΨΥΧΟΓΙΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2 1 2153

17 ΜΕΤΑΞΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2 1 2071,5

18 ΜΠΕΛΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ  2 1 1906

19 ΠΟΓΚΑ  ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2 1 1815

20 ΑΣΛΑΝΙΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2 1 1811

21 ΞΟΥΡΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2 1 1526

22 ΡΗΓΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2 1 1360

23 ΑΝΤΩΝΕΝΑ ΓΑΡΥΦΑΛΛΙΑ 2 1 1252

24 ΔΗΜΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ
1 2

1117
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25 ΤΖΑΝΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2 1 1116

26 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΝΤΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2 1 1016

27  ΧΙΟΝΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2 1 750

28 ΚΟΥΛΟΥΡΙΔΗ  ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2 1 732

29 ΜΑΚΡΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2 1 533

30 ΤΣΕΚΟΥΡΑ  ΣΟΦΙΑ 2 1 522

31 ΚΑΔΔΙΤΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2 1 496

32 ΤΣΑΛΜΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 1 0 405

33 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2 1 400

34 ΠΑΛΟΓΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2 1 400

35 ΖΕΡΒΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2 1 397

36 ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 2 1 385

37 ΤΣΑΛΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 1 375

38 ΣΑΛΑΜΠΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2 1 367

39 ΤΣΑΚΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ 2 1 365
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40 ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΗ ΚΥΠΑΡΙΣΣΙΑ 2 1 360

41 ΣΩΤΗΡΑΚΗ ΠΟΥΛΟΥΔΗ 2 1 360

42 ΚΥΡΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2 1 360

43 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2 1 360

44  ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ  ΣΠΥΡΙΔΟΥΛΑ 2 1 275

45 ΠΑΠΑΔΙΟΧΟΥ  ΕΛΕΝΗ 2 1 238

46 ΚΡΟΚΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2 0 189

47 ΥΔΡΑΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 0 1 80

48 ΚΑΛΛΙΓΩΣΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 0 1 60

49 ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2 1 45

50 ΝΤΕΝΤΕ ΟΛΓΑ 2 1 42

51 ΜΙΧΕΛΗ  ΣΕΒΑΣΤΗ 2 1 40

52 ΤΣΙΠΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 1 2 40

53 ΖΩΝΤΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2 1 35

54 ΠΑΛΙΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΥΛΑ 2 1 20
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55 ΚΑΠΕΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 1 2 20

56 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 2 0 20

57 ΜΠΙΡΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 1 1 20

58 ΦΡΑΓΚΟΥΛΗ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 1 2 10

59 ΔΗΜΟΥ ΑΛΙΚΗ 1 0 10

`
Η ΑΝ/ΤΡΙΑ ΠΡΟΙΣΤΑΜΕΝΗ 
ΔΙΟΙΚΗΤΙΚΩΝ ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΩΝ 

        ΤΟΛΙΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 

Ο ΔΗΜΑΡΧΟΣ 

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΠΑΡΑΚΟΣ 

ΑΔΑ: ΛΕΞΚΩΛΡ-4ΣΦ
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